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Men’s Individual Foil 

 1   VILAGOSH   Zoltan   AUS   40+  
 2   PURDIE   Richard   AUS   50+  
 3   DE JONGH   Robert   AUS   50+  
 4   WATKINS   Ian   AUS   40+  
 5   TURNER   Rowan   AUS   50+  
 6   KAUFMAN   Alex   AUS   50+  
 7   HROVAT   Volker   AUS   60+  
 8   REICHERT   Oliver   AUS   40+  
 9   AULT   Allan   ENG   60+  
 10   CLARIDGE   Martin   AUS   40+  
 11   CHRISTODOULOU   John   AUS   40+  
 12   MANN   Keith   NZL   70+  
 13   VON ZOPF   Roland   AUS   60+  
 14   MIDDLETON   Roger   AUS   40+  
 15   WITKOP   Peter   AUS   60+  
 16   INGLIS   Tim   AUS   40+  
 17   HIGGINS   Phillip   AUS   40+  
 18   DE SILVA   Henry   IOM   60+  
 19   DOMINGUEZ   Tony   AUS   60+  
 20   WUHRER   Johann   AUS   60+  
 21   ANDREWS   David   AUS   60+  
 22   BELLINI   Paul   AUS   40+  
 23   HUNTER   Norman   AUS   60+  
 
 

Men’s Team Foil 

 1   AUSTRALIA   AUS   150+  
 2   AUS. 1ST COMPOSITE   AUS   N/R  
 3   AUST 3RD COMPOSITE   AUS   N/R  
 3   INTERNATIONAL COMP.   AUS   N/R  
 5   AUST 2ND COMPOSITE   AUS   N/R  
 6   AUST 4TH COMPOSITE   AUS   N/R  
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Women’s Individual Foil 

 1   BONNEY-MILLETT   Jenny   AUS   40+  
 2   DU   Min Yi   AUS   40+  
 3   BAHEMIA   Carol   AUS   40+  
 4   MCNAMARA   Moya   ENG   50+  
 5   BUDNIAK   Fiona   AUS   40+  
 6   LANGTON   Marguerite   RSA   50+  
 7   SEGGIE   Julie   AUS   40+  
 8   DE JONGH   Mara   AUS   50+  
 9   SLOWIACZEK   Anna   AUS   40+  
 10   MADRANGCA   Presentation   ENG   50+  
 11   CORNWALL   Ann   ENG   60+  
 12   MANN   Jane   AUS   50+  
 13   WULFIUS   Skaidrite   AUS   70+  
 14   BLOM   Alison   AUS   50+  
 15   SOPRU   Coraine   AUS   50+  
 16   KENNEDY   Karin   AUS   40+  
 
 

Women’s Team Foil 

 1   AUSTRALIA   AUS   150+  
 2   AUS. 1ST COMPOSITE   AUS   N/R  
 3   AUST 2ND COMPOSITE   AUS   N/R  
 3   ENGLAND   ENG   150+  
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Men’s Individual Epee 

1   DE JONGH   Robert   AUS   50+  
 2   PURDIE   Richard   AUS   50+  
 3   TURNER   Bob   WAL   60+  
 4   WHITE   Keith   AUS   50+  
 5   MILLS   Graham   AUS   50+  
 6   HROVAT   Volker   AUS   60+  
 7   VAUZELLE   Phillippe   AUS   40+  
 8   LEES   Kevin   JER   40+  
 9   DOOLEY   Laurence   AUS   40+  
 10   MIDDLETON   Roger   AUS   40+  
 11   AULT   Allan   ENG   60+  
 12   FAIRWEATHER   Duncan   AUS   50+  
 13   WITKOP   Peter   AUS   60+  
 14   GRAY   Edmund   WAL   60+  
 15   DE SILVA   Henry   IOM   60+  
 16   CLARIDGE   Martin   AUS   40+  
 17   DOMINGUEZ   Tony   AUS   60+  
 18   ANDREWS   David   AUS   60+  
 19   WILLMOTT   Myles   AUS   40+  
 20   WUHRER   Johann   AUS   60+  
 21   INGLIS   Tim   AUS   40+  
 21   VON ZOPF   Roland   AUS   60+  
 23   HUNTER   Norman   AUS   60+ 

Men’s Team Epee 

1   AUSTRALIA   150+  
 2   INTERNATIONAL COMP.   N/R  

Women’s Individual Epee 

 1   SEGGIE   Julie   AUS   40+  
 2   BONNEY-MILLETT   Jenny   AUS   40+  
 3   MCNAMARA   Moya   ENG   50+  
 4   MADRANGCA   Presentation   ENG   50+  
 5   SOPRU   Coraine   AUS   50+  
 6   DE JONGH   Mara   AUS   50+  
 7   SLOWIACZEK   Anna   AUS   40+  
 8   LANGTON   Marguerite   RSA   50+  
 9   CORNWALL   Ann   ENG   60+  
 10   KENNEDY   Karin   AUS   40+  
 11   WULFIUS   Skaidrite   AUS   70+  

Women’s Team Epee 

 1   AUS. 1ST COMPOSITE   AUS   N/R  
 2   AUSTRALIA   AUS   150+  
 3   ENGLAND   ENG   150+  
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Men’s Individual Sabre 

1   SCHERBAKOFF   Alex   AUS   50+  
 2   MOIR   Kim   AUS   40+  
 3   CAMPBELL   Norman   AUS   40+  
 4   TURNER   Rowan   AUS   50+   
 5   HOOPER   Leon   AUS   40+   
 6   NEIL-McLAUGHLIN   Paul   SCO   50+   
 7   OLDCORN   Richard   AUS   50+  
 8   CLARIDGE   Martin   AUS   40+   
 9   GWYNN   Charles   AUS   40+   
 10   MANUGE   Vic   NZL   50+   
 11   MANN   Keith   NZL   70+  
 12   INGLIS   Tim   AUS   40+   
 13   DEBRECZENY   Adam   AUS   70+   
 14   ANDREWS   David   AUS   60+   
 15   HUNTER   Norman   AUS   60+  

Men’s Team Sabre 

1   INTL COMPOSITE   ASC   150+  
 2   AUSTRALIA   AUS   150+  
 3   AUS. 1ST COMPOSITE   AUS   150+  
 

Women’s Individual Sabre 

1   DU   Min Yi   AUS   40+  
 2   LANGTON   Marguerite   RSA   50+  
 3   BONNEY-MILLETT   Jenny   AUS   40+  
 4   SOPRU   Coraine   AUS   50+   
 5   RYAN   Anne   AUS   40+   
 6   SEGGIE   Julie   AUS   40+  
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